Aico Electronics Limited
Room 1203, kairui Building, kejiguan Road, Binjiang, Hangzhou, China
EFL(mm) 1.38mm
F Number F2.1
FOV
Sensor 1/2.7" 1/3" 1/3.7" 1/4"
D 180° 180° 180 ° 173.2°
H 180° 180° 154.5° 138.5°
V 153° 138.5° 114.15° 105°
TTL(mm) 16.65mm
Image Circle(mm) Φ4.7mm
Resolution 2MP
BFL (mm) 2.28mm
Ingress Protection IP 65
Operating Temperature -20℃～+85℃
Mount M12 s mount
Optical Distortion -100%
IR Cut-off 650nm±20nm at 50% normalized transmittance
M.O.D. 0.15m
Dimension 18x14.9mm
MBF 1.75mm
Operation
Iris Fixed
Focus Manual
Model ACTM121382MP
Vision Light Tech B.V.
Protonenlaan 22, 5405 NE UDEN, P.O. Box 345, 5400 AH UDEN, The Netherlands
Phone: +31 (0)413 26 00 67, Fax +31 (0)413 26 09 38, E-mail: inquiry@vlt.nl, Website: www.vlt.nl
Trade register No. 17150044, VAT No. NL8112.30.946.B01